
 

“Pursuing Victory with Honor” 

Mingus Union High School 
A4   -   Academics, Athletics, Activities, Appreciation 

             2025/2026 Girls Soccer Schedule 
   

           as of 1/7/2026 FINAL  

Day Date Opponent Place JV Varsity 

Tues Dec 2 Shadow Mountain HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Tues Dec 9 Moon Valley AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Dec 11 Estrella Foothills AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Mon Dec 15 Barry Goldwater  AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs  Dec 18 Agua Fria HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Jan 1 
Bohdie Larson Celebration Classic 
@ Red Mountain Soccer Complex 

AWAY --- 6:00am 

Tues Jan 13 Prescott HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Thurs Jan 15 Bradshaw Mountain HOME --- 6:00pm 

Tues Jan 20 Coconino AWAY 1:00pm 3:00pm 

Thurs Jan 22 Thunderbird HOME 4:00pm 
6:00pm 

“Senior Night’ 

Thurs Jan 29 Lee Williams HOME 4:00pm 6:00pm 

Tues Feb 3 Flagstaff AWAY 1:00pm 3:00pm 

Thurs Feb 5 Mohave AWAY 4:00pm 6:00pm 

 

Varsity Coach: Christine Walter    Athletic Director:  Yancey DeVore 

 JV Coach: Eric Walter     Athletic Secretary: Christina Montiel  


